HANFORD HIGH SCHOOL TUTOR ROUTES
MONDAY - THURSDAY

HANFORD BUS A
7:10 LEAVE LOT/LEAVE HANFORD
7:21 WEST RICHLAND TRANSIT CENTER
7:24 ENTERPRISE MIDDLE SCHOOL
7:29 CIRCLE K BFT BUS SHELTER
7:38 VAN GIESEN ST @ HUNT AVE
7:41 HOXIE AVE @ NEWCOMER ST
7:45 DAVISON AVE @ PARK ST
7:50 HANFORD HIGH SCHOOL

HANFORD BUS B
6:50 LEAVE LOT/LEAVE HANFORD
7:03 DESERT VIEW DR @ PLAY GROUND
7:09 E RUPPERT RD @ N 435 PRNE
7:11 7300/ 7400 W VAN GIESEN ST
7:15 E MAYO DR @ E RED MOUNTAIN RD
7:21 62ND AVE @ GRAY ST
7:30 CLUBHOUSE LN @ RIVER PARK DR
7:34 MCMURRAY ST @ PIKE AVE
7:37 CATSKILL ST @ RAINIER AVE
7:39 CASCADE AVE @ SAINT ST
7:50 HANFORD HIGH SCHOOL

HANFORD BUS C
7:15 LEAVE LOT/LEAVE HANFORD
7:19 RIVERSTONE DR @ CAR WASH/COFFEE STND
7:22 TANGLEWOOD DR @ MOSAIC CUL-DE-SAC
7:29 BOMBING RANGE RD @ SPORTS COMPLEX
7:30 HOLLY WAY @ IRIS ST
7:31 HOLLY WAY @ S HIGHLANDS BLVD
7:33 KONA DR @ CRAB APPLE CIR
7:35 PARADISE WAY @ S HIGHLANDS BLVD
7:50 HANFORD HIGH SCHOOL

205 HANFORD BUS A

2:32 HANFORD HIGH SCHOOL

2:35 DAVISON AVE @ PARK ST

2:36 HOXIE AVE @ NEWCOMER ST
2:40 VAN GIESEN ST @ HUNT AVE

2:50 WEST RICHLAND TRANSIT CENTER
2:55 ENTERPRISE MIDDLE SCHOOL
2:59 CIRCLE K BFT BUS SHELTER

103 HANFORD BUS B

2:32 HANFORD HIGH SCHOOL

2:35 CASCADE AVE @ SAINT ST

2:37 CATSKILL ST @ RAINIER AVE

2:40 MCMURRAY ST @ PIKE AVE

2:45 CLUBHOUSE LN @ RIVER PARK DR
2:46 62ND AVE @ GRAY ST

2:54 DESERT VIEW DR @ PLAY GROUND
2:56 E RUPPERT RD @ N 435 PRNE

3:03 7300/ 7400 W VAN GIESEN ST
3:06 E MAYO DR @ E RED MOUNTAIN RD

201 HANFORD BUS C

2:32 HANFORD HIGH SCHOOL

2:46 PARADISE WAY @ S HIGHLANDS BLVD

2:48 KONA DR @ CRAB APPLE CIR

2:50 HOLLY WAY @ S HIGHLANDS BLVD

2:51 HOLLY WAY @ IRIS ST

2:52 BOMBING RANGE RD @ SPORTS COMPLEX
3:02 RIVERSTONE DR @ CAR WASH/COFFEE STND
3:03 TANGLEWOOD DR @ MOSAIC CUL-DE-SAC



	HHS TUTORING

